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August 2025 
 8.30 Services are Live in the Parish 

ChurchB@9 Services are Live in the CMC  

10.30 Services are Live and Live-Streamed 

in the Parish Church 

 

Sunday 3rd August 
 

8.30 a.m. –         

Breakfast@9 –    

10.30 a.m. – 

 

Tuesday 5th August Film - 7pm in the CMC               

 

Sunday 10th August 

 

Breakfast@9 –  

10.30 a.m. – 
 

Tuesday 12th August Film - 7pm in the CMC                   

 

 

 

Sunday 17th August 

 

Breakfast@9 –  

10.30 a.m. – 
 
 

Tuesday 19th August Film - 7pm in the CMC             

 

Sunday 24th August 

 

Breakfast@9 –  

10.30 a.m. – 
 
 

Tuesday 26th August Film - 7pm in the CMC               

 

Sunday 31st August 

 

Breakfast@9 –  

10.30 a.m. – 
 

Tuesday 2nd Sept Film - 7pm in the CMC          

 

Your prayers are asked for:  

Jenny W, John and Carolyn T, 

Rob & Steph C + Steph’s parents (Val & Tim) 

Also, giving thanks for much answered prayer! 

 

Please contact the church office if you would like a 

name to be added to this list. The named person 

must give their permission.  

Pilgrimage 
The Road to Discovery  

Romans 5:3-5 
 

Pilgrimage 
The Road to Discovery  

Matthew 11:28-30 

Pilgrimage 
The Road to Discovery  

Philippians 4:10-13 

 
R 

Pilgrimage 
The Road to Discovery  

Psalm 23 

 

Pilgrimage 
The Road to Discovery  

Isaiah 46:3-4 
R 


